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GEORGE HOWELL (Winner last year) Lk



The Runners

NO. NAME FIRSTor AGE CLUB
Nickname
1 G.HOWELL Punchy 25  Collegians Harriers
2 D.HAMILTON Doug 47 Ladysmith Athletic Club
3 M. SOKO Moses 26  Spartan Athletic Club
4 B.TAYLOR Chucker 33  South Coast Striders
5 J.COHEN John 43 Ladysmith Athletic Club
6 R.STEPHENSON Rod 29  Ladysmith Athletic Club
7 K. BAILEY Ken 46  Pinetown & District A.C.
8 K.TOERIEN Keith 38  Hillcrest Villagers
9 P.C. DONNELLY Percy 28  Spartan Athletic Club
10 D.EASTHORPE Darrell 31 Toti
11 P.BEZUIDENHOUT Peet 30 Collegians Harriers
12  A.BURGESS Alf 39  Hillcrest Villagers
13 C.FISHER Chris 25  Pretoria M.C.
14 B.VANJAARSVELD Bert 28  University
15  G.IRVING George 26  Ladysmith Athletic Club
16 L. WESSELS Leon 35  Westville Athletic Club
17 B.VARTY Barry 39  Yellowwood Park A.C.
18 J.SHARPLEY James 29  Spartan Athletic Club
19 0O.BRAND Ockert 20 Collegians Harriers
20 RJ.ESTERHUIZEN Rollie 26  Pretoria M.C.
21 M.D. PELSER Orkie 17  Collegians Harriers
22 J.D.KUHN Manie 44  Durban Athletic Club
24 R.E. JAMES Rod 31 Collegians Harriers
26 M.J.DUPLESSIS Cane-Rat 16  Collegians Harriers
27 L. VAN WYK Leon 37 Callies
28 P.A.CQWAN Aubrey 48  South Coast Striders
29 R.ROBERTS Robby 26  Collegians Harriers
30 T.MILLAR Theo 48  Collegians Harriers
31 S.CAMPBELL Stewart 24  Collegians Harriers
*32 B.E.HICKMAN Basil 54  Savages Athletic Club
*33 J.D.MASEFIELD Des 57  Yellowwood Park A.C.
34 C.SIEPMAN Clive 44  Savages Athletic Club
35 G.D. DAMP - 29  Durban Athletic Club
36 P.G.FLETCHER Pat 30 Collegians Harriers

37 K. DE BRUYN Kobus 36 Pinetown & District A.C.
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39
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*41
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D. TIMMERMAN
W.M. JAMIESON
K.TAYLOR

E. CAVANAGH
W.G. MATTIG
B.E. DEACON
.PRINSLOO

. TURNBULL

. IRMSCHER

. LINDIQUE

. DONALDSON
. BAHLMANN
. SWART

. BOUCHER

. KENT-BROWN
FICK
.ZETTLER
.JEFFRYES

. KIRKWOOD

. MARTIN

. ARBUTHNOT
.CHRYSTAL
M.P.L. MALAN
C.K. OGLESBY
J.PILLING

R. MNGADI

POZLS<PrO@TOWOIT TMTMEN

Dutch
Bill
Keith
Spike
Billy

Zach
Basil
Felix
Frank
Rob
Des
Brian
Cameron
Basil
Charles
Len
Adrian
Vic
Neil
Grant
Arthur
Poema
Ken
Jan

28
45
17
47
53
44
49
48
30
39
27
27
33
32
40
29
35
12
27
19
20
64
35
61
49
20

Hillcrest Villagers
Durban Athletic Club
Collegians Harriers
Collegians Harriers
Savages Athletic Club
Yellowwood Park A.C.
Pinetown & Disitrict A.C.
Toti

Collegians Harriers
Zululand Athletic Club
Hillcrest Villagers
Hillcrest Villagers
Collegians Harriers
Ladysmith Athletic Club
Bluff Athletic Club
Durban Athletic Club
Yellowwood Park A.C.
Bluff Athletic Club
Collegians Harriers
Collegians Harriers
Collegians Harriers
Pinetown & District A.C.
Bluff Athletic Club
Pinetown & District A.C.
Pinetown & District A.C.
Spartan Athletic Club

The asterisk * DENOTES 11 HOUR RUNNERS
NOs. 1 — 24 RUN ON INSIDE TRACK — 250 LAPS
NOs. 26 — 63 RUN ON OUTSIDE TRACK — 243 LAPS plus 204m

WE THANK THE FOLLOWING FOR THEIR ASSISTANCE

WITH THIS RACE:

INTERCONTINENTAL BREWERIES — OUR SPONSORS
TOM DUNCAN AND COLLEGIANS CLUB
REMBRANDT TOBACCO FOR THE P.A. SYSTEM
STUTTAFORDS RECORD BAR FOR MUSIC
FLASH ALARMS FOR SECURITY ARRANGEMENTS
MAGNET ELECTRICAL FOR SPOTLIGHTS
MOTASPRAY FOR THE OFFICIALS CARAVAN

HermanPmb




